
FURNIZARE SI LIVRAREA Pachet consumabile,tonere si cartuse

I.D.: 67959684

Data publicarii	07.04.22	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.856,50 RON - 12.856,50 RON

Descriere: 1 TONER SAMSUNG 1052 S BUC 4 329 1316 2 TONER HP 30 A BUC 4 356,25 1425 3 TONER HP 953 NEGRU XL BUC 2 250 500 4 TONER HP 953 COLOR BUC 6 175 1050 5 TONER CANON 719 H BUC 1 688 688 6 TONER WORK CENTRE 3025 BUC 1 329 329 7 TONER HP 17 A BUC 2 356,25 712,5 8 CILINDRU HP 19 A BUC 1 390 390 9 TONER LEXMARK B2 42 HOO BUC 2 720 1440 10 TONER HP 59 X BUC 5 640 3200 11 TONER LEXMARK 50 F2HOO BUC 1 810 810 12 UNIT IMAGINE LEXMARK MS 410 BUC 1 240 240 13 CILINDRU BROTHER DR.3400 BUC 1 756 756
